Department of Sociology

Winter 2007 Directory

Faculty

Morrill, Calvin, Department Chair
Amenta, Edwin

Bailey, Stanley R.

Bandelj, Nina

Bean, Frank D.

Bolzendahl, Catherine

Brown, Susan

Butts, Carter

Cancian, Francesca

Faust, Katherine, Undergraduate Director
Feliciano, Cynthia

Frank, David J., Graduate Director
Freeman, Linton

Huffman, Matt, Graduate Director
Lee, Jennifer

Liu, John

Meyer, David

Noymer, Andrew

Pixley, Joy

Polletta, Francesca

Read, Jen’nan Ghazal
Robnett-Olsen, Belinda
Rumbaut, Ruben

Smith, David

Snow, David

Stepan-Norris, Judy

Su, Yang

Treas, Judy

Wang, Feng

Visiting Faculty/Instructors
Gilmore, Sam
Gutknecht, Doug
Krampe, Edythe
Leinenweber, Charles
Mazumdar, Shampa
O’Connell, Charles
Schuster, Tonya
Trammel, Rebecca
Wosick-Correa, Kassia
Zald, Mayer

Staff

Andrea Denish, Department Manager
Kasey Ning, Department Assistant

Laurie Andress, Administrative Assistant
Carolynn Bramlett, Administrative Assistant
Jenny Fan, Contemporary Sociology
Managing Editor

Ext.
4-9322
4-2143
4-7165
4-8872
4-7497
4-1311
4-9382
4-8591
4-5403
4-9383
4-2687
4-1117
4-6698
4-5341
4-7011
4-7164
4-1475
4-7277
4-3235
4-5041
4-8411
4-1648
4-2495
4-7292
4-9323
4-6043
4-3545
4-8324
4-1417

Ext.
4-6069
4-9519
4-9519
4-6810
4-6810
4-9559
4-9559

4-1484

Ext.
4-7637
4-2572
4-6800
4-1361
4-1170

Location
SSPB-4219
SSPB-4207
SSPB-4209
SSPB-4263
SSPB-3207
SSPA 4189
SSPB-4231
SSPA-2145
SSPB-5253
SSPB-3285
SSPB-2265
SSPA-4107
SSPA-2143
SSPB-4275
SSPB-3253
SSPA-3145
SSPA-3133
SSPB-2219
SSPB-3245
SSPA-4183
SSPB-4201
SSPB-4297
SSPB-2293
SSPB-5291
SSPB-4295
SSPB-5257
SSPA-3135
SSPB-4291
SSPB-4285

Location
SSPB-2201
SSPB 1296
SSPB-1296
SSPB-1266
SSPB-1266
SSPB-1269
SSPB-1269

SST 611

SST 615
SSPB 4276

Location
SSPB-4215
SSPB-4221
SSPB-4211
SSPB-3201
SSPB-5282

Email
calvin@uci.edu
ea3@uci.edu
bailey@uci.edu
nbandelj@uci.edu
foean@uci.edu
cbolzend@uci.edu
skbrown@uci.edu
buttsc@uci.edu
fmcancia@uci.edu
kfaust@uci.edu
felician@uci.edu
frankd@uci.edu
lin@aris.ss.uci.edu
mhuffman@uci.edu
jenlee@uci.edu
jmliu@uci.edu
dmeyer@uci.edu
noymer@uci.edu
jpixley@uci.edu
polletta@uci.edu
jennan@uci.edu
brobnett@uci.edu
rrumbaut@uci.edu
dasmith@uci.edu
dsnow@uci.edu
jstepann@uci.edu
ysul@uci.edu
jktreas@uci.edu
fwang@uci.edu

Email

sgilmore@uci.edu
dgutkne193@sbcglobal.net
ekrampe@fullerton.edu
cleinenw@uci.edu
s2mazumd@uci.edu

schuster@uci.edu
rtrammel@uci.edu
kwosickc@uci.edu
mayerz@umich.edu

Email
amdenish@uci.edu
ningk@uci.edu
landress@uci.edu
cbramlet@uci.edu
jcfan@uci.edu



